HELLA KGaA Hueck & Co.
1

Unleash the POWER
About HELLA
HELLA KGaA Hueck & Co. is a globally positioned company at 70 locations in more than 30
countries. As a key innovation driver, the company has been developing and manufacturing
lighting and electronic components and systems for the automotive industry for more than 100

* For HELLA range, the higher the index, the
 cooler the plug
Trade Numbering System

9
Cross Reference
Note:
The above cross reference information is to the best of our knowledge.
For the most accurate information on the type of spark plug type used in your particular car model, please refer to your car manual. 
 NGK Bosch Denso
 Energy Energy Pro Platinum Iridium Pro
HELLA Trade Number
Standard Range
DCPR7EA-9 YR5DC+, YR5DC XU22PR9 CFM9RP-9 YFM9RCP-9U PFM9RC-9 IFM9RC-9P
BP5ES, BP5EY W8DC W16EX-U, W16EP-U CH7P-8 YH7RCP-8U PH7RC-8 IH7RC-8P
BPR5ES, BPR5EY WR8DC, WR8DC+ W16EPR-U, W16EXR-U  YH7RCP-8U PH7RC-8 IH7RC-8P
BP5ES-11, BPR5ES-11 W8DCX, WR8DCX, WR8DCX+ W16EP-11, W16EPR-U11  YH7RCP-11U PH7RC-11 IH7RC-11P
BP5EY-11, BPR5EY-11 W8DCX, WR8DCX, WR8DCX+ W16EX-11, W16EXR-U11  YH7RCP-11U PH7RC-11 IH7RC-11P
BP6ES, BP6EY W7DC W20EP-U, W20EX-U CH8P-8 YH8RCP-8U PH8RC-8 IH8RC-8P
BPR6ES, BPR6ES, BPR6EY WR7DC, WR7DC+ W20EPR-U, W20EXR-U  YH8RCP-8U PH8RC-8 IH8RC-8P
BKUR6ETB    YM8RCS5-9D
BP6ES-11, BPR6ES-11 W7DCX, WR7DCX, WR7DCX+ W20EP-11, W20EPR-U11  YH8RCP-11U PH8RC-11 IH8RC-11P
BP6EY-11, BPR6EY-11 W7DCX, WR7DCX, WR7DCX+ W20EP-11, W20EPR-U11  YH8RCP-11U PH8RC-11 IH8RC-11P
BK5E, BKR5E FR8DC, FR8KC, FR8DC+, FR8KC+  K16R, K16PR, K16PR-U, K16R-U  YM7RCP-8U PM7RC-8 IM7RC-8P
BK5EY, BKR5EY, BKR5EYA FR8DC, FR8KC, FR8DC+, FR8KC+ K16R, K16PR, K16PR-U, K16R-U  YM7RCP-8U PM7RC-8 IM7RC-8P
BK5E-11, BKR5E-11 FR8DCX, FR8KCX, K16R-11, K16PR-11, K16PR-U11, CM7RP-11 YM7RCP-11U PM7RC-11 IM7RC-11P
 FR8DCX+, FR8KCX+ K16R-U11
BK5EY-11, BKR5EY-11, BKR5EYA-11 FR8DCX, FR8KCX,  K16R-11, K16PR-11, K16PR-U11 CM7RP-11 YM7RCP-11U PM7RC-11 IM7RC-11P
 FR8DCX+, FR8KCX+
LFR5B FR8ME, FR8SC+ K16HPR-U11  YMJ7RCP-9U
ZFR6F-11, ZFR6J-11 FR7LCX, FR7LCX+ KJ20CR-L11  YM8RCP5-11U PM8RC5-11 IM8RC5-11P
ZFR5F-11 FR8LCX, FR8LCX+ KJ16CR-L11  YM7RCP5-11U PM7RC5-11 IM7RC5-11P
BKUR6EK FR7LDC, FR7LDC+ K20TXR  YM8RCS5-9D
BCP6ES, BCPR6ES F7DC, F7KC, FR7DC, FR7KC Q20, Q20R, Q20R-U  YM8RCP-9U PM8RC-9 IM8RC-9P
BK6E, BKR6E  F7DC, F7KC, FR7DC, FR7KC K20P, K20P-U, K20R, K20R-U, K20PR-U  YM8RCP-9U PM8RC-9 IM8RC-9P
BK6EYA, BKR6EYA FR7DC, FR7KC, FR7DC+, FR7KC+  K20R-U, K20PR-U  YM8RCP-9U PM8RC-9 IM8RC-9P
BCP6ES-11, BCPR6ES-11 F7DCX, F7KCX, FR7DCX, FR7KCX  Q20-11, Q20R-11, Q20R-U11 CM8RP-11 YM8RCP-11U PM8RC-11 IM8RC-11P
BK6E-11, BKR6E-11 F7DCX, F7KCX, FR7DCX, FR7KCX  K20P-11, K20P-U11, K20R-U11, CM8RP-11 YM8RCP-11U PM8RC-11 IM8RC-11P
  K20PR-U11
BKR6E-11, BK6EYA-11, BKR6EYA-11 FR7DCX, FR7KCX, FR7DCX+,  K20P-11, K20P-U11, K20R-U11,  CM8RP-11 YM8RCP-11U PM8RC-11 IM8RC-11P
 FR7KCX+ K20PR-U11
LFR5A-11, LFR5AGP  K16HPR-U11  YMJ7RCP5-11U PMJ7RC5-11 IMJ7RC5-11P
LZKAR7A VR8SC+, VR8SC XE20HR-U9  YNF9RCP-9U
BPR6EF-11 HR7DCX+, HR7DCX T20EPR-U11 CS8RP-11 YS8RCP-11U
BP6EFS H7DC, HR7DC+  CS8P-8 YS8RCP-8U
  F8DC4  CM7P-8
Performance Range
PFR6J-11, PFR6B-11 FR5DPP222 PK20PR-L11   PM9RC-11 IM9RC-11P